Hwn

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

Position

Senior Engineer |l
District General Counsel
General Manager

Finance Division Manager

Environmental & Engineering Svcs
Div Mgr

Human Resources Division
Manager

Principal Engineer-Design &
Construction

Information Technology Manager

Facilities & Watershed Division
Manager

Senior Engineer I

System Maintenance
Superintendent

Superintendent of Water Treatment
Senior Engineer | - Electrical
Watershed Resources Manager
Superintendent of Operations
Senior Engineer | - Manager

Water Conservation Manager

Assistant Superintendent of
Operations

Principal Engineer - Planning

Engineering Support Services
Manager

Assistant Finance Manager
Public Information Manager

Assistant Superintendent Water
Treatment

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Project Administration

Legal Service Division
General Manager Division
Finance & Administrative Svc
Division

Environmental & Engineering
Svc Division

Human Resources Division

Engineering Design and
Construction

Information Technology
Facilities & Watershed Mgmt
Division

Civil Design

System Maintenance

Water Treatment

Mechanical & Electrical Design
Watershed Management
Water System Operations
Planning

Water Conservation

Distribution System

Planning

Engineering Support Services

Accounting
Public Information

Water Treatment

Total Wages

$254,190
$245,627
$243,241
$232,604

$205,690

$180,425

$178,001

$174,659
$171,213

$167,220
$166,030

$163,828
$163,167
$162,745
$159,984
$159,540
$156,203
$155,531

$155,252
$153,210

$152,578
$148,627
$146,585



24,

25.
26.

27.

28.
29.

30.
31.

32.

33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.

Field Supervisor

Environmental Services Coordinator

Information Systems Analyst
Supervisor

Watershed Ranger Aide Mgr-Chief
Ranger

Construction Inspector Il

Information Systems Analyst
Supervisor

Information Systems Analyst IlI

Supv Facilities Maint & Special
Projects

Natural Resources Program
Manager

Information Systems Analyst IlI

Supv Facilities Maint & Special
Projects

Grant Program Coordinator

Mechanical & Electrical Operations
Super

Water Quality Lab Manager
Information Systems Analyst Il
Support Services Manager

Facilities and Watershed Manager

Customer Service Manager
Associate Engineer - Civil

Senior Management Analyst
Treatment Plant System Operator I

Treatment Plant System Operator
v

Control Systems Specialist

Controls Technician Il

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

System Maintenance-South
Area

Environmental Services

Information Technology

Protection

Construction Inspection
GIS

Information Technology

Utility & Maintenance

Vegetation/Wildlife

Information Technology

Facilities Maintenance

Grants & Admin

Operations Maintenance

Water Quality Laboratory
Information Technology
Support Services

Facilities & Watershed Mgmt
Division

Customer Services

Civil Design

Watershed Management
Water Treatment

Water Treatment

Corrosion/Maintenance

Corrosion/Maintenance

$145,392

$144,320
$144,071

$143,760

$142,826
$140,520

$139,873
$137,402

$134,980

$132,887
$130,983

$128,378
$128,190

$127,513
$126,963
$126,954
$126,168

$125,533
$125,387
$124,958
$124,044
$123,814

$123,512
$123,358



48.
49.
50.
51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

58.

59.
60.

61.
62.

63.
64.

65.
66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

Information Systems Analyst IlI
Senior Construction Inspector
Fisheries Program Manager

Business Systems Support
Specialist 1l

Water Conservation Specialist
Supervisor

Construction Inspector Il
Utility Crew Leader

Safety and Risk Manager
Maintenance Crew Leader

Heavy Equipment Operator

Mechanical & Electrical Maint
Worker IV

Utility Crew Leader

Field Supervisor

Treatment Plant System Operator IlI

Utility System Specialist

Construction Inspector I

Water Conservation Specialist
Supervisor

Watershed Maintenance Supervisor

Heavy Equipment Operator

Business Systems Support
Specialist 11

Treatment Plant System Operator
v

Field Supervisor

Mechanical & Electrical Maint
Worker IV

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

GIS
Construction Inspection
Fisheries

Accounting

Education

Construction Inspection
Facilities Maintenance Crews
Safety

Landscape Maintenance

System Maintenance-North
Area

Operations Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance Crews

System Maintenance-North
Area

Water Treatment

System Maintenance-North
Area

Construction Inspection

Commercial Accounts

Maintenance

System Maintenance-North
Area

Facilities & Watershed Mgmt
Division

Water Treatment

System Maintenance-South
Area

Operations Maintenance

$122,482
$122,473
$122,438
$122,397

$122,235

$121,688
$121,375
$121,248
$121,091
$120,527

$120,424

$120,268
$120,115

$120,093
$119,989

$119,958
$119,605

$119,200
$118,928

$118,873

$118,428

$118,359

$116,856



71.
72.

73.

74.

75.
76.

77.

78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.

84.

85.
86.
87.

88.
89.

90.

91.
92.

93.

Treatment Plant System Operator I

Treatment Plant System Operator
v

Utility System Specialist

Mechanical & Electrical Maint
Worker IV

Construction Inspector Il

Mechanical & Electrical Maint
Planner

Utility Crew Leader

Senior Park Ranger

Treatment Plant System Operator
v

Administrative Secretary to the GM
Water Quality Field Supervisor
Senior Human Resources Analyst

Utility Crew Leader

Treatment Plant System Operator
v

Construction Inspector Il
Park Ranger Il

Treatment Plant System Operator
v

Senior Chemist

Utility System Specialist

Treatment Plant System Operator
v

Park Ranger Il

Senior Distribution System
Operator

Aquatic Ecologist

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District

Water Treatment

Water Treatment

System Maintenance-North
Area

Operations Maintenance

Construction Inspection

Operations Maintenance

System Maintenance-North
Area

Protection

Water Treatment

General Manager Division
Water Quality Laboratory
Human Resources Division

System Maintenance-South
Area

Water Treatment

Construction Inspection
Protection

Water Treatment

Water Quality Laboratory

System Maintenance-North
Area

Water Treatment

Protection

Distribution System

Fisheries

$116,761
$116,636

$116,613

$116,190

$116,113
$115,977

$115,447

$115,344
$114,581

$114,200
$114,197
$114,186
$113,949

$112,274

$112,123
$110,655
$110,456

$109,978
$109,842

$109,826

$109,743
$108,065

$107,933



94.

95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.

Engineering Technician-Record
Supervisor

Vegetation Ecologist

Mechanical & Electrical Maint
Worker Il

Controls Technician Il
Welder/Fabricator
Land Surveyor

Meter Operations Coordinator

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Records

Vegetation/Wildlife

Operations Maintenance

Corrosion/Maintenance
Shop
Survey

Meter Operations

$107,589

$107,418
$105,992

$105,834
$105,796
$105,303
$104,805



