	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Engineer II		Marin Municipal Water District	Project Administration	\$254,190
2.	District General Counsel		Marin Municipal Water District	Legal Service Division	\$245,627
3.	General Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	General Manager Division	\$243,241
4.	Finance Division Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Finance & Administrative Svc Division	\$232,604
5.	Environmental & Engineering Svcs Div Mgr		Marin Municipal Water District	Environmental & Engineering Svc Division	\$205,690
6.	Human Resources Division Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Human Resources Division	\$180,425
7.	Principal Engineer-Design & Construction		Marin Municipal Water District	Engineering Design and Construction	\$178,001
8.	Information Technology Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$174,659
9.	Facilities & Watershed Division Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities & Watershed Mgmt Division	\$171,213
10.	Senior Engineer II		Marin Municipal Water District	Civil Design	\$167,220
11.	System Maintenance Superintendent		Marin Municipal Water District	System Maintenance	\$166,030
12.	Superintendent of Water Treatment		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$163,828
13.	Senior Engineer I - Electrical		Marin Municipal Water District	Mechanical & Electrical Design	\$163,167
14.	Watershed Resources Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Watershed Management	\$162,745
15.	Superintendent of Operations		Marin Municipal Water District	Water System Operations	\$159,984
16.	Senior Engineer I - Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Planning	\$159,540
17.	Water Conservation Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Conservation	\$156,203
18.	Assistant Superintendent of Operations		Marin Municipal Water District	Distribution System	\$155,531
19.	Principal Engineer - Planning		Marin Municipal Water District	Planning	\$155,252
20.	Engineering Support Services Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Engineering Support Services	\$153,210
21.	Assistant Finance Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Accounting	\$152,578
22.	Public Information Manager		Marin Municipal Water District	Public Information	\$148,627
23.	Assistant Superintendent Water Treatment		Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$146,585

24.	Field Supervisor	Marin Municipal Water District	System Maintenance-South Area	\$145,392
25.	Environmental Services Coordinator	Marin Municipal Water District	Environmental Services	\$144,320
26.	Information Systems Analyst Supervisor	Marin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$144,071
27.	Watershed Ranger Aide Mgr-Chief Ranger	Marin Municipal Water District	Protection	\$143,760
28.	Construction Inspector II	Marin Municipal Water District	Construction Inspection	\$142,826
29.	Information Systems Analyst Supervisor	Marin Municipal Water District	GIS	\$140,520
30.	Information Systems Analyst III	Marin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$139,873
31.	Supv Facilities Maint & Special Projects	Marin Municipal Water District	Utility & Maintenance	\$137,402
32.	Natural Resources Program Manager	Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation/Wildlife	\$134,980
33.	Information Systems Analyst III	Marin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$132,887
34.	Supv Facilities Maint & Special Projects	Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance	\$130,983
35.	Grant Program Coordinator	Marin Municipal Water District	Grants & Admin	\$128,378
36.	Mechanical & Electrical Operations Super	Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$128,190
37.	Water Quality Lab Manager	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$127,513
38.	Information Systems Analyst III	Marin Municipal Water District	Information Technology	\$126,963
39.	Support Services Manager	Marin Municipal Water District	Support Services	\$126,954
40.	Facilities and Watershed Manager	Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities & Watershed Mgmt Division	\$126,168
41.	Customer Service Manager	Marin Municipal Water District	Customer Services	\$125,533
42.	Associate Engineer - Civil	Marin Municipal Water District	Civil Design	\$125,387
43.	Senior Management Analyst	Marin Municipal Water District	Watershed Management	\$124,958
44.	Treatment Plant System Operator III	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$124,044
45.	Treatment Plant System Operator IV	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$123,814
46.	Control Systems Specialist	Marin Municipal Water District	Corrosion/Maintenance	\$123,512
47.	Controls Technician II	Marin Municipal Water District	Corrosion/Maintenance	\$123,358

48.	Information Systems Analyst III	Marin Municipal Water District	GIS	\$122,482
49.	Senior Construction Inspector	Marin Municipal Water District	Construction Inspection	\$122,473
50.	Fisheries Program Manager	Marin Municipal Water District	Fisheries	\$122,438
51.	Business Systems Support Specialist III	Marin Municipal Water District	Accounting	\$122,397
52.	Water Conservation Specialist Supervisor	Marin Municipal Water District	Education	\$122,235
53.	Construction Inspector II	Marin Municipal Water District	Construction Inspection	\$121,688
54.	Utility Crew Leader	Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$121,375
55.	Safety and Risk Manager	Marin Municipal Water District	Safety	\$121,248
56.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Marin Municipal Water District	Landscape Maintenance	\$121,091
57.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Marin Municipal Water District	System Maintenance-North Area	\$120,527
58.	Mechanical & Electrical Maint Worker IV	Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$120,424
59.	Utility Crew Leader	Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$120,268
60.	Field Supervisor	Marin Municipal Water District	System Maintenance-North Area	\$120,115
61.	Treatment Plant System Operator III	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$120,093
62.	Utility System Specialist	Marin Municipal Water District	System Maintenance-North Area	\$119,989
63.	Construction Inspector II	Marin Municipal Water District	Construction Inspection	\$119,958
64.	Water Conservation Specialist Supervisor	Marin Municipal Water District	Commercial Accounts	\$119,605
65.	Watershed Maintenance Supervisor	Marin Municipal Water District	Maintenance	\$119,200
66.	Heavy Equipment Operator	Marin Municipal Water District	System Maintenance-North Area	\$118,928
67.	Business Systems Support Specialist III	Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities & Watershed Mgmt Division	\$118,873
68.	Treatment Plant System Operator	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$118,428
69.	Field Supervisor	Marin Municipal Water District	System Maintenance-South Area	\$118,359
70.	Mechanical & Electrical Maint Worker IV	Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$116,856

71.	Treatment Plant System Operator III	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$116,761
72.	Treatment Plant System Operator IV	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$116,636
73.	Utility System Specialist	Marin Municipal Water District	System Maintenance-North Area	\$116,613
74.	Mechanical & Electrical Maint Worker IV	Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$116,190
75.	Construction Inspector II	Marin Municipal Water District	Construction Inspection	\$116,113
76.	Mechanical & Electrical Maint Planner	Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$115,977
77.	Utility Crew Leader	Marin Municipal Water District	System Maintenance-North Area	\$115,447
78.	Senior Park Ranger	Marin Municipal Water District	Protection	\$115,344
79.	Treatment Plant System Operator IV	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$114,581
80.	Administrative Secretary to the GM	Marin Municipal Water District	General Manager Division	\$114,200
81.	Water Quality Field Supervisor	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$114,197
82.	Senior Human Resources Analyst	Marin Municipal Water District	Human Resources Division	\$114,186
83.	Utility Crew Leader	Marin Municipal Water District	System Maintenance-South Area	\$113,949
84.	Treatment Plant System Operator IV	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$112,274
85.	Construction Inspector II	Marin Municipal Water District	Construction Inspection	\$112,123
86.	Park Ranger II	Marin Municipal Water District	Protection	\$110,655
87.	Treatment Plant System Operator IV	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$110,456
88.	Senior Chemist	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Quality Laboratory	\$109,978
89.	Utility System Specialist	Marin Municipal Water District	System Maintenance-North Area	\$109,842
90.	Treatment Plant System Operator IV	Marin Municipal Water District	Water Treatment	\$109,826
91.	Park Ranger II	Marin Municipal Water District	Protection	\$109,743
92.	Senior Distribution System Operator	Marin Municipal Water District	Distribution System	\$108,065
93.	Aquatic Ecologist	Marin Municipal Water District	Fisheries	\$107,933

94.	Engineering Technician-Record Supervisor	Marin Municipal Water District	Records	\$107,589
95.	Vegetation Ecologist	Marin Municipal Water District	Vegetation/Wildlife	\$107,418
96.	Mechanical & Electrical Maint Worker III	Marin Municipal Water District	Operations Maintenance	\$105,992
97.	Controls Technician II	Marin Municipal Water District	Corrosion/Maintenance	\$105,834
98.	Welder/Fabricator	Marin Municipal Water District	Shop	\$105,796
99.	Land Surveyor	Marin Municipal Water District	Survey	\$105,303
100.	Meter Operations Coordinator	Marin Municipal Water District	Meter Operations	\$104,805